OISC GOLF
METRIX

Gay Masters cup -» Suonenjoki

No| ___[1]2/3/4]56]7]8]9]1011]12]13]14115]16]17]18]19|20 21 ] 22|23  +/- | Sum
Par 413|333 |4|3/3|3|3|3|3]|3 73

3/4/3/3/3(3(3|4|3)|3

1 | Arto Tiainen 3/5/3/3/3/4/2/4/3/ 3|/5|3|3(3|2|5|3|3|2|3|2|2/4|0]173
2 Jussikauppinen| 3|4 |3(3(3(4, 3/ 5/3/3/3/3|4/|3|3|5 /3|34 ,3|3|3|3 +4| 77
3 Erik niemeld 2/ 6 2/3/3/4/3/3/ 3/ 3/4(3|3|4|3|6/|3|3|2|4|4|4)|3|45]| 78
4 |Janne 3/5/2/3/5/3|4/4/3 5 5|2 (3|4|4|4|3|3|2|2|3|4|3|+46| 79
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| [1]2]3 4[5 [6]7]8]9]10]11]12]13 14 15)16]17]18]19 |20 21 22 |23 |Tor L
Par 3/4(3|3/3|3|3|/4(3/3|4|3|3|3/3|4/3|3/3|3|3,3|3)73

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

4
1
3

23

1

28| 5253 |35/38]|3

7

4| 31/35/43|28(33|35|/3|5|3|3|25 3|3 33|33|76.8
2021|115 |6 |19|14| 3 |15|18| 8 (22| 9 |10| 2 |12|13|16 |17
11 11 1 3(1]1]1
3/112|2|4|3 |13 |3 |2|2|14)|4 21213
3111 2 12|12 11121
1 1 1
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3.8

15%

58%

23%
4%
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